
ST PETER’S WALKING GROUP 
3 June – 30 September 2019 

Enquiries ring Gayle, 343-3401 
 

Monday 3 June at 1.30 pm Queen’s Birthday 

Thursday 6 June at 9.30 am Ray Blank Park 

Monday 10 June at 1.30 pm Fendalton Park 

Thursday 13 June at 9.30 am Princess Margaret  (COFFEE) 

Monday 17 June at 1.30 pm Riccarton Domain 

Thursday 20 June at 9.30 am Burnside Park 

Monday 24 June at 1.30 pm Fendalton Park 

Thursday 27 June at 9.30 am St James Park 

Monday 1 July at 1.30 pm Riccarton Domain 

Thursday 4 July at 9.30 am Crosbie Park 

Monday  8 July at 1.30 pm Fendalton Park 

Thursday  11 July at 9.30 am Gardens *  (COFFEE) 

Monday 15 July at 1.30 pm Riccarton Domain 

Thursday 18 July at 9.30 am Jellie Park 

Monday 22 July at 1.30 pm Fendalton Park 

Thursday 25 July at 9.30 am Mona Vale Railway 

Monday 29 July at 1.30 pm Riccarton Domain 

Thursday 1 August at 9.30 am Nunweek Park   (COFFEE) 

Monday 5 August at 1.30 pm Fendalton Park 

Thursday 8 August at 9.30 am Riccarton Racecourse 

Monday 12 August at 1.30 pm Riccarton Domain 

Thursday 15 August at 9.30 am Millbrook Reserve 

Monday 19 August at 1.30 pm Fendalton Park 

Thursday 22 August at 9.30 am Ray Blank Park 

Monday 26 August at 1.30 pm Riccarton Domain 

Thursday 29 August at 9.30 am Princess Margaret   (COFFEE) 

Monday 2 September at 1.30 pm Fendalton Park 

Thursday 5 September at 9.30 am Burnside Park 

Monday  9 September at 1.30 pm Riccarton Domain 

Thursday 12 September at 9.30 am St James Park 

Monday 16 September at 1.30 pm Fendalton Park 

Thursday 19 September at 9.30 am Crosbie Park 

Monday 23 September at 1.30 pm Riccarton Domain 

Thursday 26 September at 9.30 am Gardens*   (COFFEE) 

Monday 30 September at 1.30 pm Fendalton Park 

 
 Coffees are optional 
*Gardens - park wherever you can; meet at the WHITE BRIDGE by tennis courts 
 


